Paskecupen 2007

4. spillekveld 19. mars
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Par Navn
4 Marius Haga - Fabian Thuroczy
5 Per Bjerkan - Odd H Langehaug
7 Kare Aanestad - Alf Samuelsen
1 Erik Martinsen - Arild Mentzoni
8 Terje Nyborg - John R Stein
9 Nils Kaltenborn - Steinar Groland

10 Henrik Thuroczy - Jon Richardsen

2 Arne Stenersen - Rolf Myrseth
6 Rolf E Olsen - Alf Pettersen
3 Peder Scheie - Christian Scheie

Middels

Sammeniagt 4 kvelder

Cato Sundeng - John R Stein
Marius Haga - Fabian Thuroczy
Kéare Aanestad - Alf Samuelsen
Per Bjerkan - Odd H Langehaug
Erik Martinsen - Arild Mentzoni
Nils Kaltenborn - Steinar Groland
Arne Stenersen - Rolf Myrseth
Peder Scheie - Christian Scheie
Henrik Thuroczy - Jon Richardsen
Per Grime - Rolf E Olsen
Andreas Bjerke - Geir Opdahl

Poeng
129
119
113
110
108
107
105
101

98
90

108

Sum %
236,111
219,907
207,639
199,537
198,843
192,129
188,195
185,186
159,259
154,167
120,601

WALy BRIDGEKLUBBEN

Tiisiutist ROMERIKE KRETS
AY NORSK BRIDGEFORBUND

Prosent
59,722
55,093
52,315
50,926
50,000
49,537
48,611
46,759
45,370
41,667

50,000



